
FCC Narrowband Auction #50 **Final**
License Name Market Name High Bidder Rnd of 

H. Bid
Gross Net Bid Credit Prev High Bddr Rnd Prev Gross Prev Net Bid Credit Bids Min Acceptable BidInc.MHz Population

CN-MTA003-31 Chicago 19 $47,000 $35,250 0.25 Space Data S 1 $29,000 $21,750 0.25 - $54,000Space Data 0.2 0 13,220,193

CN-MTA005-31 Detroit 14 $52,000 $39,000 0.25 Scott C. MacIn 11 $46,000 $34,500 0.25 - $57,000Space Data 0.2 0 10,658,459
CN-MTA006-31 Charlotte-Gr 19 $37,000 $27,750 0.25 Space Data S 1 $25,000 $18,750 0.25 - $43,000Space Data 0.2 0 11,613,265

CN-MTA011-31 Atlanta 17 $21,000 $15,750 0.25 Space Data S 1 $19,000 $14,250 0.25 - $23,000Scott C. MacI0.2 0 8,731,699

CN-MTA012-31 Minneapolis- 19 $23,000 $17,250 0.25 Space Data S 1 $14,000 $10,500 0.25 - $26,000Space Data 0.2 0 6,621,619
CN-MTA013-31 Tampa-St. P 13 $30,000 $22,500 0.25 Space Data S 12 $26,000 $19,500 0.25 - $33,000Scott C. MacI0.2 0 6,660,705

CN-MTA015-31 Miami-Fort L 15 $15,000 $11,250 0.25 Space Data S 8 $14,000 $10,500 0.25 - $17,000Scott C. MacI0.2 0 6,436,114

CN-MTA016-31 Cleveland 19 $20,000 $15,000 0.25 Space Data S 1 $11,000 $8,250 0.25 - $23,000Space Data 0.2 0 5,084,468

CN-MTA017-31 New Orlean 19 $20,000 $15,000 0.25 Space Data S 10 $16,000 $12,000 0.25 - $23,000Space Data 0.2 0 5,399,308
CN-MTA018-31 Cincinnati-D 19 $18,000 $13,500 0.25 Space Data S 1 $10,800 $8,100 0.25 - $21,000Space Data 0.2 0 4,888,525

CN-MTA019-31 St. Louis 16 $42,000 $31,500 0.25 Scott C. MacIn 15 $35,000 $26,250 0.25 - $47,000Space Data 0.2 0 5,018,297

CN-MTA025-31 Puerto Rico- 19 $13,400 $10,050 0.25 Space Data S 6 $7,800 $5,850 0.25 - $15,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,917,222
CN-MTA026-31 Louisville-Le 19 $14,000 $10,500 0.25 Space Data S 1 $8,600 $6,450 0.25 - $16,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,905,399

CN-MTA027-31 Phoenix 19 $13,200 $9,900 0.25 Space Data S 1 $10,800 $8,100 0.25 - $15,000Space Data 0.2 0 4,906,177

CN-MTA028-31 Memphis-Ja 19 $13,900 $10,425 0.25 Space Data S 1 $8,300 $6,225 0.25 - $16,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,761,294

CN-MTA029-31 Birmingham 19 $12,600 $9,450 0.25 Space Data S 1 $7,800 $5,850 0.25 - $14,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,555,114
CN-MTA030-31 Portland 19 $12,000 $9,000 0.25 Space Data S 16 $10,000 $7,500 0.25 - $14,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,738,321

CN-MTA031-31 Indianapolis 19 $11,600 $8,700 0.25 Space Data S 1 $7,400 $5,550 0.25 - $13,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,333,121

CN-MTA032-31 Des Moines- 19 $11,800 $8,850 0.25 Space Data S 1 $6,900 $5,175 0.25 - $14,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,157,069
CN-MTA034-31 Kansas City 19 $11,600 $8,700 0.25 Space Data S 16 $8,600 $6,450 0.25 - $13,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,202,863

CN-MTA035-31 Buffalo-Roc 19 $11,000 $8,250 0.25 Space Data S 1 $6,200 $4,650 0.25 - $13,000Space Data 0.2 0 2,792,296

CN-MTA036-31 Salt Lake Cit 12 $46,000 $34,500 0.25 Scott C. MacIn 11 $22,000 $16,500 0.25 - $51,000Space Data 0.2 0 3,319,967

CN-MTA037-31 Jacksonville 17 $6,700 $5,025 0.25 Space Data S 10 $6,100 $4,575 0.25 - $7,500Scott C. MacI0.2 0 2,740,381
CN-MTA038-31 Columbus 19 $8,300 $6,225 0.25 Space Data S 1 $5,300 $3,975 0.25 - $9,500Space Data 0.2 0 2,392,826

CN-MTA040-31 Little Rock 19 $7,800 $5,850 0.25 Space Data S 1 $5,300 $3,975 0.25 - $9,000Space Data 0.2 0 2,385,905

CN-MTA041-31 Oklahoma C 19 $7,500 $5,625 0.25 Space Data S 1 $4,500 $3,375 0.25 - $8,600Space Data 0.2 0 2,029,571
CN-MTA042-31 Spokane-Bill 19 $7,300 $5,475 0.25 Space Data S 1 $4,800 $3,600 0.25 - $8,400Space Data 0.2 0 2,178,445

CN-MTA043-31 Nashville 19 $6,700 $5,025 0.25 Space Data S 1 $4,700 $3,525 0.25 - $7,700Space Data 0.2 0 2,165,007

CN-MTA044-31 Knoxville 19 $6,700 $5,025 0.25 Space Data S 1 $4,300 $3,225 0.25 - $7,700Space Data 0.2 0 1,944,407

CN-MTA045-31 Omaha 19 $6,400 $4,800 0.25 Space Data S 1 $4,000 $3,000 0.25 - $7,400Space Data 0.2 0 1,794,352
CN-MTA046-31 Wichita 19 $4,400 $3,300 0.25 Space Data S 1 $2,600 $1,950 0.25 - $5,100Space Data 0.2 0 1,206,230

CN-MTA048-31 Tulsa 19 $4,400 $3,300 0.25 Space Data S 1 $2,600 $1,950 0.25 - $5,100Space Data 0.2 0 1,224,694

CN-MTA049-26 Alaska 6 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.05 0 626,932
CN-MTA049-27 Alaska 6 $500 $375 0.25 FCC 1 - - - - $550Space Data 0.05 0 626,932

CN-MTA049-31 Alaska 1 $1,300 $975 0.25 FCC - - - - - $1,400Space Data 0.2 0 626,932

CN-MTA049-32 Alaska 6 $710 $533 0.25 FCC - - - - - $780Space Data 0.11 0 626,932

CN-MTA050-26 Guam-North 3 $560 $420 0.25 Linda Taylor 1 $500 $375 0.25 - $620Space Data 0.05 0 224,026
CN-MTA050-27 Guam-North 3 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.05 0 224,026

CN-MTA050-29 Guam-North 11 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.1 0 224,026

CN-MTA050-30 Guam-North 2 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.15 0 224,026
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CN-MTA050-31 Guam-North 18 $630 $473 0.25 Space Data S 17 $550 $413 0.25 - $720MILTON GO0.2 0 224,026

CN-MTA050-32 Guam-North 17 $610 $458 0.25 Space Data S 13 $550 $413 0.25 - $680Linda Taylor0.11 0 224,026
CN-MTA051-26 American Sa 10 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.05 0 57,291

CN-MTA051-27 American Sa 10 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.05 0 57,291

CN-MTA051-29 American Sa 10 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.1 0 57,291

CN-MTA051-30 American Sa 9 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.15 0 57,291
CN-MTA051-31 American Sa 10 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.2 0 57,291

CN-MTA051-32 American Sa 10 $500 $375 0.25 FCC - - - - - $550Space Data 0.11 0 57,291
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